
Monday, 02 December Tuesday, 03 December Wednesday, 04 December Thursday, 05 December Friday, 06 December

Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables

Boulettes in tomato sauce

Raw vegetables

Rice

Turkey cordon bleu

Peas - carrots

Orzo

CHEF'S MENU

Chicken cubes with juice

Broccoli

HOMEMADE

Mashed potatoes

MENU ST NICHOLAS

Beef carbonnade

Seasonal salad

Fries

Dairy Seasonal fruit Seasonal fruit Seasonal fruit Saint Nicholas surprise

Monday, 09 December Tuesday, 10 December Wednesday, 11 December Thursday, 12 December Friday, 13 December

Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables

Pollack MSC

Provençal sauce

Spaetzle

Roast pork

Creamy cauliflower

Fried potatoes

CHEF'S MENU

Turkey breast with pineapple

Romanesco

Basmati rice

Pasta E flagioli

Cheese

Seasonal fruit Seasonal fruit Seasonal fruit Seasonal fruit Dairy

Monday, 16 December Tuesday, 17 December Wednesday, 18 December Thursday, 19 December Friday, 20 December

Soup or raw vegetables Sausage puff pastry Soup or raw vegetables Velouté andalou Soup or raw vegetables

MSC Cod

Gribiche sauce

Seasonal salad

Steamed potatoes

Poultry ballotine

Grand veneur

Festive vegetables

Parisian potatoes

CHEF'S MENU

Coquillette gratin

with braised ham

and emmenthal

PIZZA

Seasonal fruit Christmas log Seasonal fruit Seasonal fruit Ice cream

NB : menu subject to change Menu adapted according to the age of the children

: vegetarian menu : contains pork

MENU DECEMBER


